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TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM

Silverstone Circuit
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

CLASSIFICATION

5900 m.

KALEX44 Aron CANET SPA 270.61 2'02.482 6 7Fantic Racing Lino Sonego

KALEX18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA 276.22 2'02.630 6 6 0.148 0.148LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

KALEX10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA 275.53 2'02.817 5 5 0.335 0.187Italtrans Racing Team

KALEX80 David ALONSO COL 279.74 2'02.992 6 6 0.510 0.175CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

KALEX81 Senna AGIUS AUS 273.45 2'03.137 6 7 0.655 0.145LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

KALEX24 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA 274.16 2'03.232 5 6 0.750 0.095Onlyfans American Racing Team

KALEX7 Barry BALTUS BEL 270.67 2'03.258 5 5 0.776 0.026Fantic Racing Lino Sonego

BOSCOSCURO28 Izan GUEVARA SPA 276.98 2'03.488 6 6 1.006 0.230BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

KALEX27 Daniel HOLGADO SPA 275.59 2'03.709 3 6 1.227 0.221CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

BOSCOSCURO21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA 271.310 2'03.803 5 5 1.321 0.094Beta Tools SpeedRS Team

KALEX75 Albert ARENAS SPA 274.111 2'03.808 6 6 1.326 0.005ITALJET Gresini Moto2

BOSCOSCURO4 Ivan ORTOLA SPA 276.912 2'03.836 6 6 1.354 0.028QJMOTOR - FRINSA - MSI

BOSCOSCURO96 Jake DIXON GBR 270.613 2'03.838 3 6 1.356 0.002ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

KALEX16 Joe ROBERTS USA 271.314 2'03.896 6 6 1.414 0.058Onlyfans American Racing Team

FORWARD9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA 268.615 2'04.267 3 5 1.785 0.371KLINT Forward Factory Team

BOSCOSCURO12 Filip SALAC CZE 272.716 2'04.291 3 7 1.809 0.024ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

Not classified
KALEX53 Deniz ÖNCÜ TUR* Red Bull KTM Ajo

KALEX71 Ayumu SASAKI JPN* RW - Idrofoglia Racing GP

Fastest Lap: Aron CANET 2'02.482 173.4 Km/hLap: 6
Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap Record:
Aron CANET 2'03.984 171.3 Km/h

Manuel GONZALEZ 2'02.111 173.9 Km/h2025
2024Air: 18°

Ground: 28°

Humidity: 67%

Practice condition: Dry

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025

Stuart HIGGS 15:41
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TopAverageTop 5 speeds#

i1

i2

i3

fl

s
TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM

Silverstone Circuit
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

TOP SPEED & AVERAGE

5900 m.

80 KALEXDavid ALONSO COL 279.7279.7 275.5 275.5 274.8 272.0 275.5

4 BOSCOSCUROIvan ORTOLA SPA 276.9276.9 276.2 274.8 273.4 273.4 274.7

28 BOSCOSCUROIzan GUEVARA SPA 276.9276.9 274.8 274.8 274.8 270.6 274.4

18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 276.2276.2 271.3 271.3 270.6 270.0 271.9

10 KALEXDiogo MOREIRA BRA 275.5275.5 274.1 271.3 270.0 218.1 261.8

27 KALEXDaniel HOLGADO SPA 275.5275.5 274.8 273.4 272.0 268.6 272.9

24 KALEXMarcos RAMIREZ SPA 274.1274.1 271.3 271.3 271.3 262.7 270.1

75 KALEXAlbert ARENAS SPA 274.1274.1 273.4 267.9 267.3 267.3 270.0

53 KALEXDeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 273.4273.4 272.7 262.1 244.8 263.3

81 KALEXSenna AGIUS AUS 273.4273.4 272.7 272.0 269.3 269.3 271.3

12 BOSCOSCUROFilip SALAC CZE 272.7272.7 272.0 270.6 267.9 267.9 270.2

16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 271.3271.3 270.6 270.0 268.6 265.3 269.2

21 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 271.3271.3 270.6 266.6 266.0 264.0 267.7

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 270.6270.6 270.0 267.9 260.8 210.9 256.0

44 KALEXAron CANET SPA 270.6270.6 267.9 267.9 266.6 266.6 267.9

96 BOSCOSCUROJake DIXON GBR 270.6270.6 268.6 268.6 266.6 266.0 268.1

9 FORWARDJorge NAVARRO SPA 268.6268.6 266.6 266.0 260.8 78.9 228.2

71 KALEXAyumu SASAKI JPN 265.3265.3 265.3

Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025
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T2

T3

T4P Crossing the finish line in pit lane Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.
Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

i1

i2

i3

fl

s
TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM

Silverstone Circuit
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

CHRONOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF PERFORMANCES

5900 m.

44
Fantic Racing Lino Sone SPAAron CANET1st Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=3

2'09.7121 21.008 31.633 24.192 266.640.345

2'03.1402 27.842 31.259 24.045 266.639.994

2'03.2023 27.857 31.311 24.064 267.939.970

2'14.6484 32.729 33.010 24.878 264.0P 44.031

4'26.1075 24.925 35.745 24.933 267.941.259

2'02.4826 27.613 31.200 23.958 270.639.711

2'23.7767 25.784 264.042.218 **

18
LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt SPAManuel GONZALEZ2nd Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=1

2'24.3781 20.809 32.060 25.079 268.641.008

2'03.2732 28.018 31.601 24.225 271.339.429* **

2'02.7703 27.679 31.172 24.109 276.239.810 **

2'05.1254 28.463 31.741 24.486 270.0P 40.435

4'25.0175 21.491 41.542 24.885 270.639.503 **

2'02.6306 27.568 31.226 24.031 271.339.805

10
Italtrans Racing Team BRADiogo MOREIRA3rd Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 Valid laps=1

2'12.1411 20.484 31.290 24.364 271.339.706 **

2'02.8012 27.841 31.013 24.206 274.139.741 **

2'09.6423 29.532 33.799 24.931 270.0P 41.380

6'32.6444 22.533 31.465 24.431 218.148.432 **

2'02.8175 27.911 31.054 24.255 275.539.597

80
CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar COLDavid ALONSO4th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'24.6521 24.141 33.351 25.063 264.041.902 **

2'03.2202 27.983 31.538 24.409 275.539.290* * **

2'03.5963 27.737 31.379 24.253 275.540.227

2'04.2844 27.879 31.831 24.508 272.0P 40.066

4'25.1085 20.508 36.890 25.546 279.739.485 **

2'02.9926 27.658 31.278 24.189 274.839.867

81
LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt AUSSenna AGIUS5th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=2

2'24.9661 20.774 32.060 25.071 268.641.474 **

2'03.6732 28.241 31.227 24.470 273.439.735* * **

2'03.5323 27.846 31.278 24.516 272.739.892

2'05.8324 28.023 31.830 24.990 269.3P 40.989

4'17.0945 20.284 32.845 24.650 272.040.521 **

2'03.1376 27.790 31.168 24.351 269.339.828

2'29.2147 27.948 43.654 25.296 266.652.316 **

24
Onlyfans American Raci SPAMarcos RAMIREZ6th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'10.2461 21.997 31.734 24.643 271.340.186 **

2'04.1402 28.123 31.393 24.508 271.340.116

2'12.0863 31.287 32.543 25.972 271.3P 42.284

6'28.8714 21.444 32.963 25.336 229.742.732

2'03.2325 27.958 31.175 24.250 274.139.849

2'16.5106 28.139 41.128 26.007 262.741.236 **

7
Fantic Racing Lino Sone BELBarry BALTUS7th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 Valid laps=1

2'11.4141 20.586 31.581 24.326 267.939.527 **

2'03.8002 27.870 31.296 24.197 270.640.437 **

2'07.6733 28.081 31.394 25.247 260.8P 42.951

6'34.0914 21.715 31.822 24.385 210.948.698 **

2'03.2585 27.809 31.188 24.250 270.040.011

28
BLU CRU Pramac Yama SPAIzan GUEVARA8th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'20.7911 20.903 32.725 26.653 270.641.030

2'05.0702 28.072 31.663 24.612 274.840.723* **

2'03.6673 28.018 31.291 24.481 274.839.877

2'05.7954 28.166 31.409 24.769 269.3P 41.451

4'26.2575 20.190 39.099 25.021 274.839.735 **

2'03.4886 27.884 31.089 24.326 276.940.189

27
CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar SPADaniel HOLGADO9th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'25.3411 21.088 32.070 24.784 273.441.245 **

2'04.0052 28.646 31.407 24.588 275.539.364* * **

2'03.7093 27.890 31.415 24.403 274.840.001

2'10.3344 29.601 32.711 26.374 265.3P 41.648

4'19.3125 20.481 33.584 25.028 272.040.577 **

2'04.2466 28.040 31.488 24.544 268.640.174

21
Beta Tools SpeedRS Tea SPAAlonso LOPEZ10th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 Valid laps=2

4'15.6611 21.283 32.580 25.618 266.042.198

2'03.8502 27.965 31.314 24.370 266.640.201

2'12.7123 30.947 32.307 24.643 264.0P 44.815

4'25.5254 20.799 34.299 24.581 271.340.409 **

Page 1 of 2Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025

Aron CANET 2'02.482 27.613 31.200 23.958 39.711Fantic Racing Lino SonegoSPAFastest Lap:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise 
now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to 
the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2025

Official MotoGP Timing by 
www.motogp.com



Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 Speed

Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto2™
T4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

2'03.8035 27.923 31.400 24.341 270.640.139

75
ITALJET Gresini Moto2 SPAAlbert ARENAS11th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'26.9001 21.118 32.077 24.810 273.440.455 **

2'04.6932 28.493 31.946 24.582 274.139.672* **

2'13.6863 28.897 31.667 25.862 267.9P 47.260*

4'55.1034 23.738 31.997 24.783 266.040.382

2'04.6735 28.120 31.776 24.585 267.340.192

2'03.8086 27.991 31.423 24.447 267.339.947

4
QJMOTOR - FRINSA - SPAIvan ORTOLA12th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'21.0271 21.093 33.514 25.919 276.240.997

2'05.0722 28.100 31.577 24.696 273.440.699* **

2'04.6213 28.227 31.503 24.487 273.440.404

2'06.3364 28.441 31.817 25.024 274.8P 41.054

4'24.0605 20.455 37.039 25.006 276.939.859 **

2'03.8366 28.055 31.226 24.343 273.440.212

96
ELF Marc VDS Racing Te GBRJake DIXON13th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=1

2'19.8351 20.994 33.692 25.201 266.040.671

2'04.9592 28.415 31.602 24.705 266.640.237* **

2'03.8383 28.108 31.284 24.359 268.640.087

2'09.5224 29.994 33.874 25.074 268.6P 40.580

4'16.4525 20.510 32.105 25.005 270.640.339 **

2'09.1536 28.174 31.643 27.639 257.141.697* **

16
Onlyfans American Raci USAJoe ROBERTS14th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'26.3981 21.761 32.217 24.840 270.040.666 **

2'04.5442 28.557 31.570 24.522 271.339.895* **

2'04.3923 28.071 31.544 24.544 268.640.233

2'12.4194 28.765 32.297 24.789 265.3P 46.568

4'15.7745 22.138 34.911 24.802 258.944.106 **

2'03.8966 27.983 31.314 24.244 270.640.355

9
KLINT Forward Factory SPAJorge NAVARRO15th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 Valid laps=1

2'12.6131 22.310 32.416 24.338 266.040.913 **

2'04.2092 28.198 31.399 24.362 266.640.250 **

2'04.2673 28.144 31.382 24.384 268.640.357

2'08.6494 28.448 31.966 24.855 260.8P 43.380

6'31.3925 25.322 36.872 41.026  78.91'22.376 **

12
ELF Marc VDS Racing Te CZEFilip SALAC16th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'20.5771 21.476 32.931 26.833 267.940.962

2'04.9572 28.185 31.659 24.589 270.640.524* **

2'04.2913 28.035 31.391 24.571 272.740.294

2'09.6704 28.428 34.664 24.948 272.0P 41.630

4'14.3165 21.553 32.072 24.737 267.940.303 **

2'05.9276 28.062 31.555 24.490 253.541.820

2'15.4897 28.169 36.268 25.648 266.0P 45.404

53
Red Bull KTM Ajo TURDeniz ÖNCÜ17th Runs=2 Total laps=4 Full laps=1 Valid laps=0

2'25.7981 20.607 32.361 25.189 273.441.350

2'45.5122 28.302 31.429 24.634 244.8P 1'21.147*

7'50.7953 20.786 40.605 25.368 272.740.435 **

2'05.6714 28.331 31.567 24.608 262.141.165 **

71
RW - Idrofoglia Racing JPNAyumu SASAKI18th Runs=1 Total laps=1 Full laps=0 Valid laps=0

2'09.8731 21.310 31.902 24.478 265.340.271 **

Page 2 of 2Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025

Aron CANET 2'02.482 27.613 31.200 23.958 39.711Fantic Racing Lino SonegoSPAFastest Lap:
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Rider Nation Team T. SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle#
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TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM

Silverstone Circuit

QUALIFYING RESULTS

5900 m.

44 KALEXAron CANET SPA 270.62'02.482 6 7Q21 Fantic Racing Lino Sonego

18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 276.22'02.630 6 6 0.148 0.148Q22 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

10 KALEXDiogo MOREIRA BRA 275.52'02.817 5 5 0.335 0.187Q23 Italtrans Racing Team

80 KALEXDavid ALONSO COL 279.72'02.992 6 6 0.510 0.175Q24 CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

81 KALEXSenna AGIUS AUS 273.42'03.137 6 7 0.655 0.145Q25 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

24 KALEXMarcos RAMIREZ SPA 274.12'03.232 5 6 0.750 0.095Q26 Onlyfans American Racing Team

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 270.62'03.258 5 5 0.776 0.026Q27 Fantic Racing Lino Sonego

28 BOSCOSCUROIzan GUEVARA SPA 276.92'03.488 6 6 1.006 0.230Q28 BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

27 KALEXDaniel HOLGADO SPA 275.52'03.709 3 6 1.227 0.221Q29 CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

21 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 271.32'03.803 5 5 1.321 0.094Q210 Beta Tools SpeedRS Team

75 KALEXAlbert ARENAS SPA 274.12'03.808 6 6 1.326 0.005Q211 ITALJET Gresini Moto2

4 BOSCOSCUROIvan ORTOLA SPA 276.92'03.836 6 6 1.354 0.028Q212 QJMOTOR - FRINSA - MSI

96 BOSCOSCUROJake DIXON GBR 270.62'03.838 3 6 1.356 0.002Q213 ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 271.32'03.896 6 6 1.414 0.058Q214 Onlyfans American Racing Team

9 FORWARDJorge NAVARRO SPA 268.62'04.267 3 5 1.785 0.371Q215 KLINT Forward Factory Team

12 BOSCOSCUROFilip SALAC CZE 272.72'04.291 3 7 1.809 0.024Q216 ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

71 KALEXAyumu SASAKI JPN 2'03.016Q117 RW - Idrofoglia Racing GP

53 KALEXDeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 2'03.269Q118 Red Bull KTM Ajo

13 BOSCOSCUROCelestino VIETTI ITA 273.42'03.638 5 5 (*) 0.607 0.088Q119 Beta Tools SpeedRS Team

84 KALEXZonta VD GOORBERGH NED 269.32'03.692 5 6 (*) 0.661 0.054Q120 RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP

14 BOSCOSCUROTony ARBOLINO ITA 271.32'03.697 5 5 (*) 0.666 0.005Q121 BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

3 BOSCOSCUROSergio GARCIA SPA 274.12'04.312 5 5 (*) 1.281 0.615Q122 QJMOTOR - FRINSA - MSI

92 KALEXYuki KUNII JPN 272.02'05.244 6 7 (*) 2.213 0.932Q123 Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

17 FORWARDDaniel MUÑOZ SPA 269.32'05.474 3 7 (*) 2.443 0.230Q124 KLINT Forward Factory Team

Pole Position:

Best Race Lap:
All-Time Lap Record:

Q1 Best Lap:

*  Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Aron CANET 2'02.482 173.4 Km/h
Aron CANET (*) 2'03.031 172.6 Km/h

171.3 Km/hAron CANET 2'03.984
Lap 6
2024

Manuel GONZALEZ 2'02.111 173.9 Km/h2025

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: .............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025

Stuart HIGGS 15:41
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TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM
OFFICIAL STARTING GRID

RACE :  17  LAPS =  100.3 KM

i1

i2

i3

fl

s

Silverstone Circuit

4,423 m.

 1 
2'02.482

44 Aron CANET
Kalex

 2 
2'02.630

18 Manuel GONZALEZ
Kalex

 3 
2'02.817

10 Diogo MOREIRA
Kalex

1
 4 

2'02.992

80 David ALONSO
Kalex

 5 
2'03.137

81 Senna AGIUS
Kalex

 6 
2'03.232

24 Marcos RAMIREZ
Kalex

2
 7 

2'03.258

7 Barry BALTUS
Kalex

 8 
2'03.488

28 Izan GUEVARA
Boscoscuro

 9 
2'03.709

27 Daniel HOLGADO
Kalex

3
 10 

2'03.803

21 Alonso LOPEZ
Boscoscuro

 11 
2'03.808

75 Albert ARENAS
Kalex

 12 
2'03.836

4 Ivan ORTOLA
Boscoscuro

4
 13 

2'03.838

96 Jake DIXON
Boscoscuro

 14 
2'03.896

16 Joe ROBERTS
Kalex

 15 
2'04.267

9 Jorge NAVARRO
Forward

5
 16 

2'04.291

12 Filip SALAC
Boscoscuro

 17 
2'03.016

71 Ayumu SASAKI
Kalex

 18 
2'03.269

53 Deniz ÖNCÜ
Kalex

6
 19 

2'03.638

13 Celestino VIETTI
Boscoscuro

 20 
2'03.692

84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH
Kalex

 21 
2'03.697

14 Tony ARBOLINO
Boscoscuro

7

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025

Stuart HIGGS 15:41
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TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM
OFFICIAL STARTING GRID

RACE :  17  LAPS =  100.3 KM

i1

i2

i3

fl

s

Silverstone Circuit

4,423 m.

 22 
2'04.312

3 Sergio GARCIA
Boscoscuro

 23 
2'05.244

92 Yuki KUNII
Kalex

 24 
2'05.474

17 Daniel MUÑOZ
Forward

8

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025

Stuart HIGGS 15:41
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Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h#

i1

i2

i3

fl

s
TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM

Silverstone Circuit
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

EVENT BEST MAXIMUM SPEED

5900 m.

28 BOSCOSCUROIzan GUEVARA SPA 281.9 PracticeBLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

4 BOSCOSCUROIvan ORTOLA SPA 281.2 PracticeQJMOTOR - FRINSA - MSI

53 KALEXDeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 280.5 PracticeRed Bull KTM Ajo

75 KALEXAlbert ARENAS SPA 280.5 PracticeITALJET Gresini Moto2

13 BOSCOSCUROCelestino VIETTI ITA 279.7 Free Practice Nr. 1Beta Tools SpeedRS Team

24 KALEXMarcos RAMIREZ SPA 279.7 PracticeOnlyfans American Racing Team

3 BOSCOSCUROSergio GARCIA SPA 279.7 PracticeQJMOTOR - FRINSA - MSI

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 279.7 PracticeFantic Racing Lino Sonego

80 KALEXDavid ALONSO COL 279.7 Qualifying Nr. 2 CFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

27 KALEXDaniel HOLGADO SPA 279.0 PracticeCFMOTO Gaviota Aspar Team

18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 279.0 PracticeLIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

9 FORWARDJorge NAVARRO SPA 279.0 PracticeKLINT Forward Factory Team

71 KALEXAyumu SASAKI JPN 279.0 PracticeRW - Idrofoglia Racing GP

14 BOSCOSCUROTony ARBOLINO ITA 278.3 PracticeBLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

10 KALEXDiogo MOREIRA BRA 277.6 PracticeItaltrans Racing Team

84 KALEXZonta VD GOORBERGH NED 277.6 Free Practice Nr. 1RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP

96 BOSCOSCUROJake DIXON GBR 277.6 PracticeELF Marc VDS Racing Team

16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 276.9 PracticeOnlyfans American Racing Team

12 BOSCOSCUROFilip SALAC CZE 276.9 PracticeELF Marc VDS Racing Team

21 BOSCOSCUROAlonso LOPEZ SPA 276.9 PracticeBeta Tools SpeedRS Team

44 KALEXAron CANET SPA 274.8 Free Practice Nr. 1Fantic Racing Lino Sonego

81 KALEXSenna AGIUS AUS 273.4 Qualifying Nr. 2 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

92 KALEXYuki KUNII JPN 273.4 PracticeIdemitsu Honda Team Asia

17 FORWARDDaniel MUÑOZ SPA 272.7 PracticeKLINT Forward Factory Team

64 KALEXMario AJI INA 270.6 Free Practice Nr. 1Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025
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Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT

T1 T2 T3

Rider Time

T4

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time

TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM

Silverstone Circuit
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

BEST PARTIAL TIMES i1

i2

i3

fl

s 5900 m.

1 27.568M.GONZALEZ 31.013D.MOREIRA 23.958A.CANET 1 2'02.482A.CANET 2'02.482 (1)39.597D.MOREIRA
2 27.613A.CANET 31.089I.GUEVARA 24.031M.GONZALEZ 2 2'02.576M.GONZALEZ 2'02.630 (2)39.711A.CANET
3 27.658D.ALONSO 31.168S.AGIUS 24.189D.ALONSO 3 2'02.657D.MOREIRA 2'02.817 (3)39.805M.GONZALEZ
4 27.790S.AGIUS 31.172M.GONZALEZ 24.197B.BALTUS 4 2'02.992D.ALONSO 2'02.992 (4)39.828S.AGIUS
5 27.809B.BALTUS 31.175M.RAMIREZ 24.206D.MOREIRA 5 2'03.137S.AGIUS 2'03.137 (5)39.849M.RAMIREZ
6 27.841D.MOREIRA 31.188B.BALTUS 24.244J.ROBERTS 6 2'03.176I.GUEVARA 2'03.488 (8)39.867D.ALONSO
7 27.884I.GUEVARA 31.200A.CANET 24.250M.RAMIREZ 7 2'03.205B.BALTUS 2'03.258 (7)39.877I.GUEVARA
8 27.890D.HOLGADO 31.226I.ORTOLA 24.326I.GUEVARA 8 2'03.232M.RAMIREZ 2'03.232 (6)39.947A.ARENAS
9 27.923A.LOPEZ 31.278D.ALONSO 24.338J.NAVARRO 9 2'03.701D.HOLGADO 2'03.709 (9)40.001D.HOLGADO

10 27.958M.RAMIREZ 31.284J.DIXON 24.341A.LOPEZ 10 2'03.717A.LOPEZ 2'03.803 (10)40.011B.BALTUS
11 27.983J.ROBERTS 31.314J.ROBERTS 24.343I.ORTOLA 11 2'03.774J.ROBERTS 2'03.896 (14)40.087J.DIXON
12 27.991A.ARENAS 31.314A.LOPEZ 24.351S.AGIUS 12 2'03.808A.ARENAS 2'03.808 (11)40.139A.LOPEZ
13 28.035F.SALAC 31.382J.NAVARRO 24.359J.DIXON 13 2'03.836I.ORTOLA 2'03.836 (12)40.212I.ORTOLA
14 28.055I.ORTOLA 31.391F.SALAC 24.403D.HOLGADO 14 2'03.838J.DIXON 2'03.838 (13)40.233J.ROBERTS
15 28.108J.DIXON 31.407D.HOLGADO 24.447A.ARENAS 15 2'04.210F.SALAC 2'04.291 (16)40.294F.SALAC
16 28.144J.NAVARRO 31.423A.ARENAS 24.478A.SASAKI 16 2'04.221J.NAVARRO 2'04.267 (15)40.357J.NAVARRO
17 28.331D.ÖNCÜ 31.429D.ÖNCÜ 24.490F.SALAC -1 A.SASAKI (-1)41.350D.ÖNCÜ
18 A.SASAKI 31.902A.SASAKI 24.608D.ÖNCÜ -1 D.ÖNCÜ (-1)A.SASAKI
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TimePractice Time Rider's LapKm/h#

i1

i2

i3

fl

s
TISSOT GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED KINGDOM

Silverstone Circuit
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

5900 m.

44 KALEXAron CANET SPA 172.44'12.852 2'03.140 2

81 KALEXSenna AGIUS AUS 172.414'58.234 2'03.137 6

44 KALEXAron CANET SPA 173.414'59.291 2'02.482 6

Silverstone, Saturday, May 24, 2025
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